13t
13t
15
16
17
18
19
20

7-Mar-18

Michigan Club
Georgia

Brigham Young
Pittsburgh
Delaware Club
Colorado Club
UCLA

Cal Poly

Colorado State
Virginia Club

North Carolina Club
Virginia Tech Club
Duke Club

Central Florida
Boston College Club
Ohio State Club
Clemson

Santa Clara

St. Mary’s (CA)

San Diego State Club

Record

Points Previous

155 1t
144 1t
126 3
119 4t
119 4t
118 6
114 8
99 9
97 10
96 7
75 13
65 14
63 11
63 12
50 15
42 20
30 19
20 16
12 NR
9 NR



